
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Ej Klassificerad 
DNS 

Nr. 
659 
866 
335 
162 
785 
838 
447 
523 
284 
14 

810 
70 

830 
87 

1001 
465 
180 
992 
223 
404 
736 
664 
669 
754 

528 

Namn 
Gustav Milling 
Hannes Eliasson 
Anton Nielsen 
Daniel Lindgren 
Anton Hällsten 
Simon Bergström 
Edwin Andersson 
Hugo Berglund 
Johan Edhammer 
Daniel Axelsson 
Hampus Roxtorp 
Max Engblom 
Hampus Nylén 
Daniel Olander 
Adam Redin 
Joel Hällsten 
Alex Johansson 
William Persson 
Joel Börjesson Eriksson 
Ludde Tröger 
Christopher Värnqvist 
Emil Wendin 
Andreas Axelsson 
Markus Wall 

Sebastian Asp 

Club 
SMK Dala Falun 
SMK Vingåker 
SMK Tierp 
Nordanstigs MK 
Umeå AK 
Umeå AK 
Woxnadalens MK 
Anderslövs MK 
Grängesbergs MS 
Tibro MK 
AMF Årsunda 
Uppsala MK 
Hökensås MCK 
Arlanda MC 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Umeå AK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
AMF Årsunda 
SMK Dala Falun 
Östhammars MK 
Uppsala MK 
Tibro MK 
Uppsala MK 

Kiruna MK 

Sponsor 

Team Däckhuset Sundsvall 

Team NDMX.se 

ABSOLUT MX 

Bästa Tid 
1:45.161 
1:48.084 
1:49.633 
1:49.491 
1:49.895 
1:49.097 
1:49.112 
1:49.109 
1:51.307 
1:50.116 
1:51.052 
1:48.484 
1:51.050 
1:50.950 
1:54.004 
1:52.179 
1:51.226 
1:54.653 
1:57.137 
1:56.233 
1:57.819 
1:56.031 
1:57.657 
1:49.614 

Varv 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
11 
8 

Poäng 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

56.271 

Øfart km/h 

47,582 

Bästa Varvtid 

1:45.161 

Bästa hastighet 

52,034 

Bästa varv av 

659 - Gustav Milling 

Skrivet: 2017-08-12 14:57:35 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Umea AK 

Sverige Cup 
MX1 

Final 1 MX1 

Tävling (25:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  14:20:11 

Bussjö Motocross 1,520 Km 

2017-08-12 14:20 


